
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 137.4 130.0 10

2 Lauren Cline Basehor-Linwood 134.4 110.0 8

3 Emily  Keehn St James Academy 137.9 110.0 6

4 Casey Eberth Basehor-Linwood 132.6 105.0 4

5 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.8 105.0 2

6 SOPHIE WETTA Tonganoxie 139.2 105.0 1

7 SAM  KOCH Tonganoxie 139.8 105.0 0

8 Beba Scholz ACCHS 140.0 105.0 0

9 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 135.2 100.0 0

10 Dominique Tullis McLouth 137.4 95.0 0

11 Elena Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 136.3 90.0 0

12 Gracie Kendrick Basehor-Linwood 133.0 85.0 0

13 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 137.6 85.0 0

14 Kayla Ross Basehor-Linwood 135.6 75.0 0

15 Sabrina Johnson Clay Center 139.0 65.0 0

16 Melissa Larsson Osage City 138.4 55.0 0

17 Regan Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 137.4 250.0 10

2 Regan Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 230.0 8

3 Dominique Tullis McLouth 137.4 225.0 6

4 Lauren Cline Basehor-Linwood 134.4 220.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Casey Eberth Basehor-Linwood 132.6 210.0 2

6 Emily  Keehn St James Academy 137.9 210.0 1

7 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 135.2 190.0 0

8 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.8 185.0 0

9 SOPHIE WETTA Tonganoxie 139.2 185.0 0

10 Elena Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 136.3 160.0 0

11 SAM  KOCH Tonganoxie 139.8 160.0 0

12 Kayla Ross Basehor-Linwood 135.6 155.0 0

13 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 137.6 155.0 0

14 Melissa Larsson Osage City 138.4 140.0 0

15 Gracie Kendrick Basehor-Linwood 133.0 135.0 0

16 Sabrina Johnson Clay Center 139.0 110.0 0

17 Beba Scholz ACCHS 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominique Tullis McLouth 137.4 160.0 10

2 Lauren Cline Basehor-Linwood 134.4 150.0 8

3 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 135.2 145.0 6

4 Casey Eberth Basehor-Linwood 132.6 140.0 4

5 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 137.4 135.0 2

6 Regan Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 135.0 0

7 Beba Scholz ACCHS 140.0 135.0 0

8 SOPHIE WETTA Tonganoxie 139.2 125.0 0

9 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.8 120.0 0

10 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 137.6 105.0 0

11 Emily  Keehn St James Academy 137.9 100.0 0

12 SAM  KOCH Tonganoxie 139.8 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Gracie Kendrick Basehor-Linwood 133.0 95.0 0

14 Elena Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 136.3 95.0 0

15 Kayla Ross Basehor-Linwood 135.6 85.0 0

16 Melissa Larsson Osage City 138.4 80.0 0

17 Sabrina Johnson Clay Center 139.0 80.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 137.4 515.0 10

2 Lauren Cline Basehor-Linwood 134.4 480.0 8

3 Dominique Tullis McLouth 137.4 480.0 6

4 Casey Eberth Basehor-Linwood 132.6 455.0 4

5 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 135.2 435.0 2

6 Emily  Keehn St James Academy 137.9 420.0 1

7 SOPHIE WETTA Tonganoxie 139.2 415.0 0

8 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.8 410.0 0

9 SAM  KOCH Tonganoxie 139.8 365.0 0

10 Regan Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 365.0 0

11 Elena Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 136.3 345.0 0

12 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 137.6 345.0 0

13 Gracie Kendrick Basehor-Linwood 133.0 315.0 0

14 Kayla Ross Basehor-Linwood 135.6 315.0 0

15 Melissa Larsson Osage City 138.4 275.0 0

16 Sabrina Johnson Clay Center 139.0 255.0 0

17 Beba Scholz ACCHS 140.0 240.0 0


